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Awards
First Round :

Second Round :

Marks
60%

70%

80%

90%

Medal + Certiöcate

Top 3 participants from each group will be awarded with 

“BEST ARTIST AWARD” along with Trophy and Certiöcate.

Memento + Certiöcate

Trophy + Certiöcate

Trophy + Certiöcate

Award


